
 
 
 

 
 

 
AGENDA 

 

DEVELOPMENT and ENGINEERING ADVISORY BOARD 
 

Thursday, January 6, 2022 
 

2:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
Public Service Center 

Meeting Via Teams 
 
 

ITEM TIME FACILITATOR 
 Start Duration  

1. Administrative Actions 
   

• Introductions – Brent Davis, Staff 
Representative 

• DEAB meeting is being recorded and the audio 
will be posted on the DEAB’s website 

• Review/Adopt minutes 
• Review upcoming events (Davis) 
• Member announcements –Election of 2022 

Officers  
 

2:30 10 min Wisner 

 
2. 2021 Annual Report/2022-2023 Work Plan 

 
 

3. Upload DEAB Meeting Agenda Items 
 
 

4. Public Comments 
 
 

 
 
 
Next DEAB Meeting:  February 3, 2022 
    
 
 
 

 
2:40 
 
 
3:40 
 
 
4:10 
 
  
                                     
 
  
  

 
60 min 
 
 
30 min                      
 
    
20min 

 
Wisner/Howsley                
 
 
 Davis/Howsley 
 
 
All 
 
      
 
 
             
 
 
 

 



 

 

 
 

 
 
  

    
Clark County Council Work Sessions and Hearings- No meeting schedule for January 
 

Council meetings are closed to the public until further notice, but they encourage participation in the 
following with 

 County Council Meetings –None. 
Council meetings are closed to the public until further notice, but they encourage participation in 
the following ways: 

• Join by computer: link will be provided prior to meeting 
• Join by phone: Dial: 1-408-418-9388 

                           Access Code: code will be provided prior to meeting 

 No meetings currently scheduled for January 
 
Clark County Council Work Sessions – None 
 

 No meetings currently scheduled for January Public Hearing 

Planning Commission Work Session-None 

Please Note:  This website will be updated as more information becomes available 

 

Planning Commission Public Hearing-None 

Please Note:  This website will be updated as more information becomes available 

 
  

Note:  Work sessions are frequently rescheduled.  Check with the Clark County Council’s office to confirm date/time of 
scheduled meetings. 
 



 

 

PC – Planning Commission 


